## **MUTUAL RECOGNITION DECLARATION - Part I**

For the purpose of Article 4 of Regulation (EU) 2019/515

1. Unique identifier:	Ash vacuum collector ASE1020 See appendix A for a list of all products covered by this declaration	
2. Name of economic operator:	PVG Holding BV Kanaalstraat 12C 5347 KM Oss Netherlands	
3. Description of the goods:	Non-electronic Ash vacuum collector	
4. Declaration and information o	n the lawfulness of the marketing of goods or that type of goods	
4.1 The goods or type of goods France	described above are not subject to any relevant rules in Member St	ate(s):
	y assessment procedure applicable to the goods or that type of good conformity assessment body, including the name and address of the vere performed):	
-		
-		
5. Any additional information cor in the Member State indicated in	nsidered relevant to an assessment of whether the goods or that typ point 4.1.	e of goods are lawfully marketed
-		
-		
6. This part of the mutual recogn point 2.	ition declaration has been drawn up under the sole responsibility of	the economic operator under
SIGNED FOR AND ON BEHALF	OF:	
Place and date of issue:	Oss, 25 September 2024	
Signature:		
Name, function:	Ing. Niels Mol	
Company name:	PVG Holding BV	

## **MUTUAL RECOGNITION DECLARATION - Part II**

For the purpose of Article 4 of Regulation (EU) 2019/515

7 Declaration and information	on on the marketing of goods or tha	at type of goods			
7.1	of goods described in Part I are made	0	the market		
7.2 Information on the goods or that type of goods made available to the end users in the Member State indicated in point 4.1, including details of the date of when the goods were first made available in the market in that Member State.  - FR, 2022-08-01					
9. This part of the mutual rec	ognition declaration has been draw	n up under the sole respor	sibility of:		
SIGNED FOR AND ON BEH	ALF OF:				
Place and date of issue:	Oss, 25 September 2024		PVG Holding B.V. Kanaalstraat 12c / 5347 KM OSS (NL) P.O. Box 96 / 5340 AB OSS (NL) Tel. +31(0)412 694 670 www.qlima.com		
Signature:			- 1		

Ing. Niels Mol
PVG Holding BV

Name, function:

Company name: